THE WATERBIRD®
Designed, engineered and fully
manufactured in Australia.
Our range of custom made agricultural mini-sprinklers is
the result of continuous consultation between engineers,
growers and dealers to minimise water consumption
whilst increasing yield.
Available from Parkland Products

300 8.4 150
350 8.4 149
Ordering Information
WB7PC36 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Black Nozzle 36l/h 2.8m Radius
WB7PC47 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Light Blue Nozzle 47l/h 3.3m Radius
WB7PC57 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
White Nozzle 57l/h 3.4m Radius
WB7PC76 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Maroon Nozzle 76l/h 3.9m Radius
WB7PC99 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Green Nozzle 99l/h 4.2m Radius
WB7PC118 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Purple Nozzle 118l/h 3.8m Radius
WB7PC134 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Blue Nozzle 134l/h 4.5m Radius
WB7PC151 Waterbird VII PC no Tab
Grey Nozzle 151l/h 4.2m Radius
STANDARD SPINNER
Features
• Unique patented pressure compensating diaphragm assembly for

300 2.0 150
350 2.0 149
Ordering Information
WB7PC36D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Black Nozzle 36l/h 0.3m Radius
WB7PC47D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Light Blue Nozzle 47l/h 0.5m Radius
WB7PC57D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
White Nozzle 57l/h 0.7m Radius
WB7PC76D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Maroon Nozzle 76l/h 0.7m Radius
WB7PC99D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Green Nozzle 99l/h 0.7m Radius
WB7PC118D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Purple Nozzle 118l/h 0.7m Radius
WB7PC134D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Blue Nozzle 134l/h 0.8m Radius
WB7PC151D Waterbird VII PC with Tab
Grey Nozzle 151l/h 1.0m Radius
DEFLECTOR TAB SPINNER
Features
• Developed to meet the unique needs of nut tree growers